Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

Bigsofa - Biarritz €1,059.00

318
133

85-95

40

100

Non pull-out

Boucle

Adjustable head rests
Plastic

Breathable foam with Zig Zag spring base

Nova Via
6926-B-95001722




